
Eastpointe Clean City Initiative 
 

The City Council of the City of Eastpointe, does hereby proclaim a Clean City Initiative for Litter 

and encourages all citizens to work together, stand firm against the act of littering, and to act 

responsibly throughout the year for a cleaner community to preserve the natural beauty, 

quality of life and health of our community. 

If you would like to participate in this City-wide Clean Initiatives, here are the dates and times. 

The meet up location for cleanup days will be at the Department of Public Works: 17800 Ten 

Mile Road Eastpointe, Michigan 48021. 

 

May Thursday, May 5, 2022 
12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, May 21, 2022 
10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

 

June Thursday, June 9, 2022 
12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, June 25, 2022 
10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

 

July Thursday, July 7, 2022 
12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, July 23, 2022 
10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

 

August Thursday, August 11, 2022 
12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, August 20, 2022 
10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

 

September Thursday, September 8, 2022  
12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, September 24, 2022 
10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 

 

October Thursday, October 13, 2022  
12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, October 22, 2022 
10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m. 


